
Bogfimisetrið

8 Mar 2025

ÍM U18 Inni/ U18 Nationals 2025

Sveigbogi Karla U18 Recurve Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BOGINN 6B 14 Oct 2008 ÁRNASON Baldur Freyr
6A 30 Apr 2009 HJALTASON Elías Áki
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Bogfimisetrið

8 Mar 2025

ÍM U18 Inni/ U18 Nationals 2025

Sveigbogi Kvenna U18 Recurve Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BOGINN 7C 08 Aug 2008 ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR Anna Guðrún Yu
6D 06 Aug 2011 ÞÓRHALLSDÓTTIR Salka

IFA AKUR 7A 20 Aug 2010 BJÖRNSDÓTTIR Emma Rakel
7B 29 Apr 2008 GAUTADÓTTIR PRESBURG Nanna Líf
7D 28 Jan 2010 SÓLMUNDSDÓTTIR Eva Kristín

SFA SKAUST 6C 22 Jan 2010 ÁRSÆLSDÓTTIR Helga Bjarney
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Bogfimisetrið

8 Mar 2025

ÍM U18 Inni/ U18 Nationals 2025

Sveigbogi Allir U18 Recurve Unisex

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BOGINN 6B 14 Oct 2008 ÁRNASON Baldur Freyr
6A 30 Apr 2009 HJALTASON Elías Áki
7C 08 Aug 2008 ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR Anna Guðrún Yu
6D 06 Aug 2011 ÞÓRHALLSDÓTTIR Salka

IFA AKUR 7A 20 Aug 2010 BJÖRNSDÓTTIR Emma Rakel
7B 29 Apr 2008 GAUTADÓTTIR PRESBURG Nanna Líf
7D 28 Jan 2010 SÓLMUNDSDÓTTIR Eva Kristín

SFA SKAUST 6C 22 Jan 2010 ÁRSÆLSDÓTTIR Helga Bjarney
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Bogfimisetrið

8 Mar 2025

ÍM U18 Inni/ U18 Nationals 2025

Trissubogi Karla U18 Compound Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BOGINN 4B 11 Mar 2011 BJÖRNSSON Birkir
4D 16 Jun 2010 GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr
4C 29 Jan 2011 MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri
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Bogfimisetrið

8 Mar 2025

ÍM U18 Inni/ U18 Nationals 2025

Trissubogi Kvenna U18 Compound Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BOGINN 5D 15 Jan 2008 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur
5C 11 Apr 2010 GUNNARSDÓTTIR Sóldís Inga

IFA AKUR 5A 23 May 2010 MARTEINSDÓTTIR Sigurbjörg Katrín
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Bogfimisetrið

8 Mar 2025

ÍM U18 Inni/ U18 Nationals 2025

Trissubogi Allir U18 Compound Unisex

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BOGINN 5D 15 Jan 2008 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur
4B 11 Mar 2011 BJÖRNSSON Birkir
4D 16 Jun 2010 GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr
5C 11 Apr 2010 GUNNARSDÓTTIR Sóldís Inga
4C 29 Jan 2011 MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri

IFA AKUR 5A 23 May 2010 MARTEINSDÓTTIR Sigurbjörg Katrín
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Bogfimisetrið

8 Mar 2025

ÍM U18 Inni/ U18 Nationals 2025

Berbogi Karla U18 Barebow Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BOGINN 2C 10 Nov 2011 JOHNSTON Henry Snæbjörn

UMFA REYKHÓLAR AFTURELDING 2B 21 Oct 2011 BJARKASON Svanur Gilsfjörð
2A 09 Nov 2011 EIRÍKSSON Ingólfur Birkir
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Bogfimisetrið

8 Mar 2025

ÍM U18 Inni/ U18 Nationals 2025

Berbogi Kvenna U18 Barebow Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BOGINN 3A 06 May 2008 HAUKSDÓTTIR Lóa Margrét

BFHH HRÓI HÖTTUR 3C 17 Nov 2009 KLEIN Ragnheiður Íris

UMFA REYKHÓLAR AFTURELDING 3B 07 Mar 2009 STYRMISDÓTTIR Ásborg
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Bogfimisetrið

8 Mar 2025

ÍM U18 Inni/ U18 Nationals 2025

Berbogi Allir U18 Barebow Unisex

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BOGINN 3A 06 May 2008 HAUKSDÓTTIR Lóa Margrét
2C 10 Nov 2011 JOHNSTON Henry Snæbjörn

BFHH HRÓI HÖTTUR 3C 17 Nov 2009 KLEIN Ragnheiður Íris

IFA AKUR 2D 11 May 2010 HAYHURST Noah

UMFA REYKHÓLAR AFTURELDING 2B 21 Oct 2011 BJARKASON Svanur Gilsfjörð
2A 09 Nov 2011 EIRÍKSSON Ingólfur Birkir
3B 07 Mar 2009 STYRMISDÓTTIR Ásborg
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